g/ FREI
ZEIT
BAD

10:45 Uhr

11:30 Uhr

12:15 Uhr

13:00 Uhr

13:45 Uhr

14:30 Uhr

15:15 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

16:45 Uhr

17:30 Uhr

18:15 Uhr

18:45 Uhr

19:15 Uhr

19:45 Uhr

20:30 Uhr

21:15 Uhr

MANAGED BY

Guten Morgen

Wellnessaufquss
(Joghurtcreme)

Eisaufguss -
Menthol Kristalle

Relax Aufguss -
Bitte Ruhe

Wellnessaufguss
(Joghurtcreme)

Eisaufguss -
Menthol Kristalle

Basensalz
Hautpflege

Krauteraufguss
(Franzbranntwein)
Gschmackig & Knackig
Rieder Spezial
Aufguss
Rieder Bier
Aufguss
Krauteraufguss
(Franzbranntwein)
Gschmackig & Knackig
Rieder Spezial
Aufguss
Rieder Bier Aufguss
Pfiat di



Mach mal
Pause!

baden
saunieren
geniel3en




